
BLOCK 254 S 67.5 FT OF N 91 FT
OF W100 FT OF E130 FT OF LOT 1
& S67.5 FT OF N91 FT OF W100

GUALTIERI TIMOTHY D/SPIVEY RACHAEL G
1005 CALLE CORTA
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-1800-0254-0013

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1007.00

05/08/2025 MLU

07/20/2020 KW 0.00 306,000 0 0 306,000

STANDARD
2

72,231
372

306,000
378,603

0
378,603

0
378,603
378,603

0

419,346

2721/1025 6/25/2024 WD Q I 01 465,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOLD CYPRESS HOMES LL

GUALTIERI TIMOTHY D

2644/1095 5/30/2023 WD U I 37 300,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BEDWELL CHARLES R & K

BOLD CYPRESS HOMES 
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20061116 ELEC OTHER 100 05/19/2006

HX Base Yr

1005 CALLE CORTA, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 02 DIST FB 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 1,279 111.2800 111.28 142,327 1976 1976 0 0
AP
30 19.25 50.75

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1275

BAS 1,275 100 1993 1,275 72,005

UOP 20 20 1993 4 226

1,295 1,279 72,231

BAS=[YR=1993] W12 N12 W25 S39 E12 UOP=[YR=1993] S4 E5 N4 W5 $
E13 N2 E12 N25 $ .

BAS
1993

12

12

25

39

12

13
2

12

25

UOP
1993

4

5

4
5

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 22 10 220.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1976 1976 3 26 372

372

1 000100 C RES 0 0006 R-1 68.00 100.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.70 180,000.00 126,000.00 126,000

2 000100 C RES 0 0006 R-1 68.00 100.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 180,000.00 180,000.00 180,000


